



State of Wisconsin
2011 – 2012 LEGISLATURE

January 2011 Special Session



LRBa0007/1
PJH:jld:rs

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 5,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 1**

January 14, 2011 – Offered by Representatives STASKUNAS, HEBL and D. CULLEN.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2 **1.** Page 27, line 19: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
3 with page 29, line 8.

4 **2.** Page 30, line 22: after “895.046,” insert “and”.

5 **3.** Page 30, line 23: delete “, and 907.03”.

6 **4.** Page 30, line 23: delete “sections” and substitute “section”.

7 **5.** Page 30, line 24: delete “, 907.01, and 907.02”.

8 **6.** Page 30, line 24: delete “sections” and substitute “section”.

9 **7.** Page 30, line 25: delete “, 907.01 (3), and 907.02 (1) (a), (b), and (c) and (2)”.

10

(END)